HEAD SUPPORT
SOLUTIONS
WHITMYER® is a line of head
supports and accessories
that addresses the range of
user needs from basic support
to multiple-point control.
A variety of pad shapes

can be shaped by hand.
Occipital Pads
S.O.F.T. SINGLE SUB-OCCIPITAL ORDERING GUIDE: PAGE 29
12
S.O.F.T.
DUAL
SUB-OCCIPITAL
ADULT & PEDS
S.O.F.T. Dual Sub-Occipital Head
Supports solve the most challenging
head positioning issues. This
patented device combines two
width and rotationally adjustable
sub-occipital pads with an adjustable
occipital pad for independent
anterior/posterior movement.
The added adjustability of the
individual sub-occipital pads allows
adjustment to asymmetrical postures
and deformities. This unique pad
configuration supplies maximum
occipital and proximal lateral
cervical support for more aggressive
positioning and comfort. Consistent,
repeatable positioning of the client is
required for best performance.
Attaching lateral facial pads,
switches, and/or anterior supports
adds to this system’s versatility.
Check out the S.O.F.T.’s versatility
and adjustability in action.
Playlist: “Whitmyer Headrest Adjustment Systems”
View now!
DUAL SUB-OCCIPITAL BASE
PLATE ASSEMBLY
The universal design of the base plate
assembly fits on to the horizontal rod
of any Whitmyer® mounting system.
Designed for three pad configurations, the
rotational collar mount allows a full range
of tilt and rotation for the complete base
plate assembly.
Width adjustable sub-occipital rotational
mounting balls ensure even pressure
distribution when positioning the pads.
The height adjustment of the rotational
mount ball, along with the separate depth
adjustability of the occipital mount ensure
correct anatomical fit for correction/control
and support.
Occipital Rotational
Mounting Ball
Rotational Bracket
Sub-Occipital Rotational
Mounting Ball
13
Size 1
PSO1R / PSO1L
Size 3
PSO3R / PSO3L
Size 2
PSO2R / PSO2L
Size 4
PSO4R / PSO4L
Infant
INFTR / INFTL
NOTE: Measurements may vary due to foam variance.
Dual Sub-Occipital Pads
M9375 30° Rotational 30° Forward Rotation 2 1/4" Rearward 5" Mount Reversed 2" Height
Adult and Pediatric Base Plate Assembly Adjustment
Occipital Pads
Refer to S.O.F.T. SINGLE SUB-OCCIPITAL section on previous page.
S.O.F.T. DUAL SUB-OCCIPITAL ORDERING GUIDE: PAGE 30
14
CUDDLES
INFANT
The CUDDLES INFANT uses the
same pads and support assembly as
the S.O.F.T. Dual Sub-Occipital Infant
but provides a unique soft and
gentle cover.
Check out the CUDDLES INFANT's
versatility and adjustability in action.
Playlist: “Whitmyer Headrest Adjustment Systems”
View now!
DUAL SUB-OCCIPITAL BASE
PLATE ASSEMBLY
The universal design of the base plate
assembly fits on to the horizontal rod
of any Whitmyer® mounting system.
Designed for three pad configurations, the
rotational collar mount allows a full range
of tilt and rotation for the complete base
plate assembly.
Width adjustable sub-occipital rotational
mounting balls ensure even pressure
distribution when positioning the pads.
The height adjustment of the rotational
mount ball, along with the separate depth
adjustability of the occipital mount ensure
correct anatomical fit for correction/control
and support.
Occipital Rotational
Mounting Ball
Rotational Bracket
Sub-Occipital Rotational
Mounting Ball
15NOTE: Measurements may vary due to foam variance.
Infant
CCS1
Cuddles Infant Contoured Cradle Pad
Infant
INFT
Cuddles Infant S.O.F.T. Occipital  and Dual Sub-Occipital Pads
Infant
INFTR / INFTL
M9375 30° Rotational 30° Forward Rotation 2 1/4" Rearward 5" Mount Reversed 2" Height
Adult and Pediatric Base Plate Assembly Adjustment
CUDDLES INFANT ORDERING GUIDE: PAGE 31
16
HEADS UP
The HEADS UP is an innovative head
support designed to maximize
clients’ interaction with their
environment by providing anterior,
posterior and lateral support of
the head and neck. It features
swing-out, adjustable arms to easily
accommodate client transfers and
varying client presentations.
ANTERIOR AND LATERAL
STABILIZATION OF SHOULDERS
AND TRUNK FOR OPTIMAL
HEAD CONTROL
• Innovative anterior stabilization arms
• Swing-out Arms for easy transfer that
maintain head support
• Optional Fixed-Arm version for
increased stability
• Lower lateral adjustments to
accommodate varying body shapes
TWO DIFFERENT INDUSTRY-

Finish: Black anodized
25
ORDERING GUIDE
26
PLUSH ORDERING GUIDE
1
2
3
SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM AND PAD COVER (BASED ON PAD SIZE)
AXYS ONYX LINX LINX2 PRO COBRA COBRA
Flip-Back
Part Numbers (Cover selection:   L=Lycra   V=Dartex Reversed)
AXYS-P4 L
AXYS-P4 V
ONYX-P4 L
ONYX-P4 V
LINX-P4 L
LINX-P4 V
LINX2-P4 L
LINX2-P4 V
PRO-P4 L
PRO-P4 V
COBRA-P4 L
COBRA-P4 V
FB-COBRA-P4 L
FB-COBRA-P4 V
AXYS-P2 L
AXYS-P2 V
ONYX-P2 L
ONYX-P2 V
LINX-P2 L
LINX-P2 V
LINX2-P2 L
LINX2-P2 V
PRO-P2 L
PRO-P2 V
COBRA-P2 L
COBRA-P2 V
FB-COBRA-P2 L
FB-COBRA-P2 V
AXYS-P1 L
AXYS-P1 V
ONYX-P1 L
ONYX-P1 V
LINX-P1 L
LINX-P1 V
LINX2-P1 L
LINX2-P1 V
PRO-P1 L
PRO-P1 V
COBRA-P1 L
COBRA-P1 V
FB-COBRA-P1 L
FB-COBRA-P1 V
AXYS-P3 L
AXYS-P3 V
ONYX-P3 L
ONYX-P3 V
LINX-P3 L
LINX-P3 V
LINX2-P3 L
LINX2-P3 V
PRO-P3 L
PRO-P3 V
COBRA-P3 L
COBRA-P3 V
FB-COBRA-P3 L
FB-COBRA-P3 V
AXYS-P8 L
AXYS-P8 V
ONYX-P8 L
ONYX-P8 V
LINX-P8 L
LINX-P8 V
LINX2-P8 L

Aw
ay
SPECIALTY PLUSH ORDERING GUIDE
2
3
SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM AND PAD COVER (BASED ON PAD SIZE)
AXYS ONYX LINX LINX2 PRO COBRA COBRA
Flip-Back
Part Numbers (Cover selection:   L=Lycra   V=Dartex Reversed)
AXYS-P44 L
AXYS-P44 V
ONYX-P44 L
ONYX-P44 V
LINX-P44 L
LINX-P44 V
LINX2-P44 L
LINX2-P44 V
PRO-P44 L
PRO-P44 V N/A N/A
AXYS-P22 L
AXYS-P22 V
ONYX-P22 L
ONYX-P22 V
LINX-P22 L
LINX-P22 V
LINX2-P22 L
LINX2-P22 V
PRO-P22 L
PRO-P22 V N/A N/A
AXYS-P12 L
AXYS-P12 V
ONYX-P12 L
ONYX-P12 V
LINX-P12 L
LINX-P12 V
LINX2-P12 L
LINX2-P12 V
PRO-P12 L
PRO-P12 V
COBRA-P12 L
COBRA-P12 V
FB-COBRA-P12 L
FB-COBRA-P12 V
AXYS-AP22 L
AXYS-AP22 V
ONYX-AP22 L
ONYX-AP22 V
LINX-AP22 L
LINX-AP22 V
LINX2-AP22 L
LINX2-AP22 V
PRO-AP22 L
PRO-AP22 V
COBRA-AP22 L
COBRA-AP22 V
FB-COBRA-AP22 L
FB-COBRA-AP22 V
AXYS-AP33 L
AXYS-AP33 V
ONYX-AP33 L
ONYX-AP33 V
LINX-AP33 L
LINX-AP33 V
LINX2-AP33 L
LINX2-AP33 V
PRO-AP33 L
PRO-AP33 V
COBRA-AP33 L
COBRA-AP33 V

1
28
CONTOURED CRADLE ORDERING GUIDE
1
2
3
SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM AND PAD COVER (BASED ON PAD SIZE)
Large
Med
Small
Large
C-PLUSH
Med
C-PLUSH
Small
C-PLUSH
Large
Pad
Size
Medium Small Large C-PLUSH Medium C-PLUSH Small C-PLUSH
SELECT MOUNTING BRACKET FOR HARDWARE SYSTEM
DETERMINE PAD SIZE
AXYS ONYX LINX LINX2 PRO COBRA COBRA
Flip-Back
Part Numbers (Cover selection:   L=Lycra   V=Dartex Reversed)
AXYS-CCS4 L
AXYS-CCS4 V
ONYX-CCS4 L
ONYX-CCS4 V
LINX-CCS4 L
LINX-CCS4 V
LINX2-CCS4 L
LINX2-CCS4 V
PRO-CCS4 L
PRO-CCS4 V
COBRA-CCS4 L
COBRA-CCS4 V
FB-COBRA-CCS4 L
FB-COBRA-CCS4 V
AXYS-CCS3 L
AXYS-CCS3 V
ONYX-CCS3 L
ONYX-CCS3 V
LINX-CCS3 L
LINX-CCS3 V
LINX2-CCS3 L
LINX2-CCS3 V
PRO-CCS3 L
PRO-CCS3 V
COBRA-CCS3 L
COBRA-CCS3 V
FB-COBRA-CCS3 L
FB-COBRA-CCS3 V
AXYS-CCS2 L
AXYS-CCS2 V
ONYX-CCS2 L
ONYX-CCS2 V
LINX-CCS2 L
LINX-CCS2 V
LINX2-CCS2 L
LINX2-CCS2 V
PRO-CCS2 L
PRO-CCS2 V
COBRA-CCS2 L
COBRA-CCS2 V

ay
29
S.O.F.T. SINGLE ORDERING GUIDE
1
2
3
SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM AND PAD COVER (BASED ON PAD SIZE)
AXYS ONYX LINX LINX2 PRO COBRA COBRA
Flip-Back
Part Numbers (Cover selection:   L=Lycra   V=Dartex Reversed)
AXYS-SS10 L
AXYS-SS10 V
ONYX-SS10 L
ONYX-SS10 V
LINX-SS10 L
LINX-SS10 V
LINX2-SS10 L
LINX2-SS10 V
PRO-SS10 L
PRO-SS10 V
COBRA-SS10 L
COBRA-SS10 V
FB-COBRA-SS10 L
FB-COBRA-SS10 V
AXYS-SS8 L
AXYS-SS8 V
ONYX-SS8 L
ONYX-SS8 V
LINX-SS8 L
LINX-SS8 V
LINX2-SS8 L
LINX2-SS8 V
PRO-SS8 L
PRO-SS8 V
COBRA-SS8 L
COBRA-SS8 V
FB-COBRA-SS8 L
FB-COBRA-SS8 V
AXYS-SS4 L
AXYS-SS4 V
ONYX-SS4 L
ONYX-SS4 V
LINX-SS4 L
LINX-SS4 V
LINX2-SS4 L
LINX2-SS4 V
PRO-SS4 L
PRO-SS4 V
COBRA-SS4 L
COBRA-SS4 V
FB-COBRA-SS4 L
FB-COBRA-SS4 V
AXYS-SS3 L
AXYS-SS3 V
ONYX-SS3 L
ONYX-SS3 V
LINX-SS3 L
LINX-SS3 V
LINX2-SS3 L
LINX2-SS3 V
PRO-SS3 L
PRO-SS3 V
COBRA-SS3 L
COBRA-SS3 V

ay
30
S.O.F.T. DUAL ORDERING GUIDE
1
2
SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM AND PAD COVER (BASED ON PAD SIZE)
AXYS ONYX LINX LINX2 PRO COBRA COBRA
Flip-Back
Part Numbers (Cover selection:   L=Lycra   V=Dartex Reversed)
AXYS-8 L
AXYS-8 V
ONYX-8 L
ONYX-8 V
LINX-8 L
LINX-8 V
LINX2-8 L
LINX2-8 V
PRO-8 L
PRO-8 V
COBRA-8 L
COBRA-8 V
FB-COBRA-8 L
FB-COBRA-8 V
AXYS-5 L
AXYS-5 V
ONYX-5 L
ONYX-5 V
LINX-5 L
LINX-5 V
LINX2-5 L
LINX2-5 V
PRO-5 L
PRO-5 V
COBRA-5 L
COBRA-5 V
FB-COBRA-5 L
FB-COBRA-5 V
AXYS-2 L
AXYS-2 V
ONYX-2 L
ONYX-2 V
LINX-2 L
LINX-2 V
LINX2-2 L
LINX2-2 V
PRO-2 L
PRO-2 V
COBRA-2 L
COBRA-2 V
FB-COBRA-2 L
FB-COBRA-2 V
AXYS-1 L
AXYS-1 V
ONYX-1 L
ONYX-1 V
LINX-1 L
LINX-1 V
LINX2-1 L
LINX2-1 V
PRO-1 L
PRO-1 V
COBRA-1 L
COBRA-1 V
FB-COBRA-1 L
FB-COBRA-1 V
AXYS-7 L
AXYS-7 V
ONYX-7 L
ONYX-7 V
LINX-7 L
LINX-7 V
LINX2-7 L
LINX2-7 V

SELECT MOUNTING BRACKET FOR HARDWARE SYSTEM
31
CUDDLES INFANT ORDERING GUIDE
1
2
3
SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM AND PAD COVER (BASED ON PAD SIZE)
AXYS ONYX
Part Numbers
AXYS-INFT L
AXYS-INFT V
ONYX-INFT L
ONYX-INFT V
AXYS-CCS1 L
AXYS-CCS1 V
ONYX-CCS1 L
ONYX-CCS1 V
S.O.F.T.
CCS
S.O.F.T. Infant Occipital
w/Infant Sub-occipitals
Pad
Size
CCS Infant Contoured
Cradle Pad
Mounting Brackets
M2500 M2100-WB
M5500 M5100
D
et
ac
ha
bl
e
Sw
in
g-
Aw
ay
SELECT MOUNTING BRACKET FOR HARDWARE SYSTEM
DETERMINE PAD SIZE
Cover selection:
L=Lycra
V=Dartex Reversed
HEADS UP ORDERING GUIDE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM  Begin part # with hardware selection followed by -HU for Heads Up
SELECT NECK WIDTH (MAXIMUM)  Add Selection to Smart Part #
EXAMPLE SMART PART #:  AXYS-HU-ITSSL: Heads Up with AXYS Hardware - Infant Size, Tall Height,
Short Arms, Standard Foam, Lycra (Neoprene) Cover
The Heads Up features easy to create Smart Part numbers for configuring the headrest. Follow the 8 easy steps below to generate
a head support part # and mounting bracket that can be added into our online ordering system or ordered through Customer Service.
Infant (2.8") Small (3.5") Medium (4.1") Large (5.3")
I S M L
Pediatric 5" Pad
(for Short Infant size)
Adult 6" Pad
(for Short Small size)
Plush 8" Pad
(for Short Medium size)
Plush 10" Pad
(for Short Large size)
-O5 -O6 -O8 -O10
Tall Short
T S
SELECT PAD HEIGHT  Add Selection to Smart Part #
Short Long
S L
SELECT SWING-OUT SUPPORT ARM LENGTH  Add Selection to Smart Part #
SELECT FOAM TYPE  Add Selection to Smart Part #
Lycra (Neoprene) Reversed Dartex
L V
SELECT COVER  Add Selection to Smart Part #
SELECT OPTIONAL OCCIPITAL PAD*  Add Selection to Smart Part #
SELECT MOUNTING BRACKET  Add part # separate from the Smart Part #
IF YOU DO NOT WANT TO ADD AN OCCIPITAL PAD, YOUR PART
NUMBER FOR THE HEAD SUPPORT IS COMPLETE. PLEASE
PROCEED TO STEP 8 TO SELECT MOUNTING BRACKET.
AXYS ONYX LINX LINX2 PRO COBRA COBRA
Flip-Back
AXYS-HU- ONYX-HU- LINX-HU- LINX2-HU- PRO-HU- COBRA-HU- FBCOB-HU-
Tall Short
shown with
Occipital Pad
(Step 7)
*Available on short heights only.
Infant Small Medium Large
0.4" 0.5" 0.6" 0.7"
0.6" 0.6" 0.8" 0.9"
Infant & Small Medium & Large
Short: 5.6" Short: 7"
Long: 7.3" Long: 9"
Standard
Comfort
Standard Comfort
S C
neck width
Mounting Brackets for:
AXYS ONYX LINX & LINX2 PRO COBRA COBRA
Flip-Back
M2500 M2100-WB M2300 M2200-WB
COBRA Hardware System includes
detachable mounting bracket.
M5500 M5100 M5300 M5200
Select COBRA Flip-Back Hardware System
for swing-away capability.